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8 fifi 4 IBM SAS FRU: 90Y8578 3TB Hh 2
9 IBM System X3630M4 fi L IBM 7N67A00883ThinkSystem 750W (230/115V) A 1
10 5% W1 IBM 8GB 1. 35V DDR3 RDIMM Vis 1
11 FR IBM 00Y7337 H 1
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12 IBM System X3650M4 i i 4% IBM FRU: 90Y8873 600G Hh 2
13 %08 W1 IBM 8GB ECC DDR3 1333MHz U] 1
14 HA I IBM FSD042 A 1
15 IBM X3650 M5 R4 2% W AT IBM 8GB DDR4 2400 ECC REG i) 1
16 i 25 IBM 00AJ091 600G 10K SAS Hh 2
17 H Y IBM 7001524-J002 1975W A 2
18 IBM X3850 X5 k%528 fifi 4 IBM FRU 81Y9671 300G e 2
19 10 &£ IBM 88Y5889 e 1
20 , . ER IBM FSP800-90WSE A 2
21 ;gmksmlon €30 i i st IBM 1TB SATA He 9
22 AT IBM 4GB DDR3 ECC (1333MHz) i 2
23 ThinkStation S30 k%% FLIA IBM FSA034-EL1G 610W 36200322 A 1
24 w T4 IBM 500GB SATA He 2
25 Z 1 sc LR A% / / / Xt 2
26 HA WK A / )i WT-950M-2KM 1310 Xt 2
27 | Wt s / / / i 2

(500m)

e e s —4H
28 | BN L / / / (500m) !
29 | KETRUL 4 / / / M 1

(500m)
30 K Sk / / / 100 4~/ f& 1
31 TRt / / A 10
32 T AL Ji R / / A 5
33 i B AR R / / A 5
34 2 T RUHL IR / / / X 20
35 PT-18RZ FRrZEH1 Ay 12mm 3 )i FE - A 5
36 PT-18RZ FRrZEH1 Ay 18mm 7 i FE - A 5
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37

38

NAS W25 171l i 55 2%

&

16T 3.5 ) SATA

H 55 45

~

/

39

=R

(&

240G SSD

>IN F

40

41

RH5885 V3 k%5 #&

Tt

388 F A 5t -600GB-SAS 12Gb/s—15K rpm—128MB-2. 5 H~} (2. 5
JesFHELY)

3 FH A4~ 1200GB-SAS 12Gb/s—10K rpm—128MB Jz LA F-2. 5
e~} (2. 5 JE~FHEER)

[f] A5 A 45 —480GB-SATA 6Gb/s—iHU A AI-S3520 R %1-2. 5
i~ (2.5 JESTHESE) -LE &7

b

WA

DDR4 RDIMM PN 47
~16GB-2400MT/s—2Rank (1G*8bit)—1. 2V-ECC
DDR4 RDIMM N 7E
~32GB-2400MT/s—2Rank (2G*4bit)-1. 2V-ECC

42

RH2288 V3 442

WAF

DDR4 RDIMM N 7E
~16GB-2400MT/s—2Rank (1G*8bit)—1. 2V-ECC
DDR4 RDIMM PN 7E
~32GB-2400MT/s—2Rank (2G*4bit)-1. 2V-ECC

43

44

TCEFAZ L

TR

SFP+, 8Gb

Bk

e Bk£E-DLC/PC-DLC/PC-Z #i-10m-Ala. 2-2mm—42mm
DLC-OM3 25 il ARk

45

46

47

OceanStor 2600 V3 {7

T

1.2TB 10K RPM SAS A% #51 (2.57)
1.8TB 10K RPM SAS figi#L#i71 (2.57)
600GB SSD SAS fi#i#i ¥yt (2. 57)

TR

SFP+, 8Gb
SFP+, 16Gb

Bk

YeBkZ-DLC/PC-DLC/PC-Z #5-3m-Ala. 2—2mm—42mm DLC—-OM3
5 il AU
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